Einzelrangliste
(571) KREISKLASSE BRAUNAU

Rang Name

01. Beham Christian

02. Rausch Rainer

03. Priewasser Alois

04.  Andraschko Andreas
04. Hofmann Sebastian
06.  Gottschling Gunther
07. Mdaller Mario

08.  Wengler Christian
09. Wimmer Franz

10. Burgstaller Christoph
10. Hangler Stefan

12. Muhlberger Roland
12. Schnaitl Bernhard
12. Eichhorn Alexander
15. Berrer Helmut

16.  Trailovic Dragce

17. Sigl Franz

18. Gupfinger Lukas
19. Schmid Wolfgang
19.  Webersberger Franz
21. Petzold Manfred

21. Menguser Peter

21. Hangler Glnther

24, Pointecker Norbert
25. Dieckhoff Julian

26.  Ehgartner Sebastian
26.  Aigner Christian

26. Knauseder Glnther
29. Webersberger Nikolaus
29. Berrer Simon

29. Erhart Anton

32.  Ehringer Josef

33. Maier Reinhold

34. Miksche Igor

34. Kern Josef

34. Sigl Hubert

34. Blesinger Jonathan
38. Widl Bernhard

38. Eberhartinger Josef
40. Heimberger Johann
41. Lindner Walter

42.  Nagl Konrad

43. Schmid Christian
43. Wagner Franz sen.
45, Askari Hadi

46. Schmid Johann
46. Kdglberger Otto

46. Wintersteller Robert
49, Adimanseder Franz
49. Hutter Thomas

49, Mahlauer Johann
52. Wdihrer Georg

53. Linecker Paul

54, Kammerer Bernhard
55. Herzberger Daniel
56.  Eichberger Christian
56. Knoll Hubert

Nicht gewertet:

Stegfellner Klaus

ERL 571

PassNr T-Abk.

16982 STJO
21375 FRIE
16614 SCAL
23869 FRIE
22215 STJO
24482 SCAL
50110 FRIE
20036 OSTM
20527 STJO
19507 FRIE
23645 STJO
23165 FRIE
19849 FRIE
24700 OSTM
16436 FRIE
50274 SCAL
16373 OSTM
23831 BRAU
15796 BRAU
13070 FEMO
52167 FEMO
16637 SCAL
18364 STJO
17427 METT
23103 OSTM
22524 FEMO
16314 HOAC
19733 METT
22964 FEMO
23118 FRIE
21555 STJO
15066 OSTM
16611 FRIE
23916 FEMO
8336 HOAC
15309 OSTM
22530 STJO
20371 OSTM
19027 SCAL
5442 BRAU
14547 OSTM
18366 STJO
19659 OSTM
20512 SCAL
23830 BRAU
21564 BRAU
9664 SCAL
22233 SCAL
14758 METT
21909 METT
8030 SCAL
19828 STJO
19997 METT
18496 METT
58438 HOAC
22799 HOAC
23432 HOAC

21079 BRAU
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21
21
21
22
20
21
19
14
19
15
19
21
17
17
19
21
21
19
18
21
22
20
17
11
16
13

5
10
15
21

9
20

7

6
14
15
21
16
17
18
14
16
20

9

5

9
21
20
17
11
19
19
10

7
16
22
15

49 :

47 -
45 :
40 :
36 :
38 :
34 .
31:
29 :
27 .
32 :
30 :
27 .
31:
28 :
27 .
29 :

26 :
26 :

28 :
26 :
22 :
22 .
18 :
20 :
18 :
11
15 :
17 .
21 :
12 :
20 :
10 :
10 :
15 :
16 :
22 .
15 :
18 :

16 :

13 :
13 :
16 :
7

5:
7 :

17 .
15 :
12 .
7
15 :
13 :
5:

1
7
6 :
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1458
1745
1379
1274
1278
1319
1226
1271
1211
1315
1221
1157
1197
1253
1168
1146
1135
1123
1142
1135
1073
1113
1047
1147
1133
1137
1442
1141
1047
1090
1241
1083
1285
1123
1115
1092
1037
1062
1045
1022
1058
1060
1025
1035
1149

923
1061
1010

962

950
1014

958

924

872

962

893

873

1360
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62
82
54
42
45
45
46
47
45
53
42
37
47
43
40
39
39
40
40
38
39
40
39
45
39
46
43
41
41
38
56
38
57
55
45
44
37
47
40
43
39
43
42
40
46
46
37
39
40
51
39
41
48
75
47
50
45

40

S40
5S40
S50
S50

S40
5S40

U211
S40

S50

S50
U211
S50
S50
S60
S50
S40
S60
U213

S50
S40
U183

S60
S50
U212
S60
S50

S50
S60
S60
540

S60
U212
S75
S60

S40
S60
S50
S70

S40
S50

S40



Streif Bernhard
Ecker Phillip
Stegfellner Moritz
Bachmair Robert
Bernroithner Wolfgang
Forst Walter

Tomic Miroslav
Falkner Klaus
Glisic Bojan
Hoflmair Manfred Georg
Bachleitner Josef
Hochradl Daniel
Soru Christian

Trink Glinther
Wittgenstein Anna
Arnold René
Gandler Peter
Schindecker Peter
Kircher Christian
Kasper Sebastian
Lugstein Florian
Ramitsch Manfred
Eichberger Christoph
Reschenhofer Stephan
Waltl Thomas
Geisberger Siegfried
Muhlegger Thomas
Waltl Anton
Auberger Andreas
Kastinger Christian
Kallinger Lukas
Grinbart Tobias
Burgstaller Robert
Danner Matthias
Saletmaier Josef
Weilbold Stefan
Burgstaller Martin Josef
W hrer Andreas
Fischer Simon
Traunwieser Gerhard
Schmid Johann
Schuster Eduard
Holzner Sebastian
Holzner Anton
Frauscher Helmut
Huber Franz
Hoffmann Helmut
Mdiller Christian
Papst Alfred

Widl Johann
Panholzer Thomas
Gottschling Stefan
Kostic Denis
Postlmayr Markus
Holzner Florian
Gufler Anton
Penzendorfer Bernhard

Perberschlager Franz sen.

Scherfler Roman
Weilbold Michael
Moser Bernhard
Raffelsberger Heinrich
Hangler Anton

22484 BRAU
23827 BRAU
23629 BRAU
9996 BRAU
15635 BRAU
24576 BRAU
50111 BRAU
21061 BRAU
24788 BRAU
15720 FEMO
8021 FEMO
23836 FEMO
22523 FEMO
23357 FEMO
70072 FRIE
21556 FRIE
19314 FRIE
20553 FRIE
20732 FRIE
24335 FRIE
24334 FRIE
14305 HOAC
22291 HOAC
24782 HOAC
24713 HOAC
7906 HOAC
23987 HOAC
23677 HOAC
23302 HOAC
24116 METT
23540 METT
24508 METT
18526 METT
23851 METT
12994 METT
19508 METT
18158 METT
21914 METT
24510 METT
18528 METT
14550 OSTM
17894 OSTM
23372 OSTM
14802 OSTM
6751 OSTM
14548 OSTM
20967 OSTM
50190 OSTM
16374 OSTM
20966 OSTM
23760 SCAL
16618 SCAL
23977 SCAL
22972 SCAL
24483 SCAL
15997 STJO
22408 STJO
16238 STJO
23965 STJO
22432 STJO
23771 STJO
18803 STJO
18365 STJO
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950
1273
842
931
1293
593
902
940
774
1038
900
1064
934
908
1075
1263
1146
1066
881
504
602
1295
1380
1046
5562
602
816
768
770
1249
1088
513
1061
1089
955
793
938
725
434
920
831
1390
898
1089
1050
737
879
530
856
556
900
927
682
1077
791
869
800
491
835
603
744
790
818
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44
36
M
48
53
69
51
60
49
44
51
47
46
49
66
79
67
42
87
54
69
69
43

98*
57
69
48
49
50
38
49
50

94*
60

93*

111
69
83

130

94*
46
40
76
60
75
45
42

100
78

103
49
48
66

111
49
42
43
78
44
62
48
84
79

U212
U211
U183
S50

S50
S60
S50

S50
S60
u183

S40

S60

S50
U181
u182
S50

540
S60

u183
U212
u182

U213
S50

U152

S60
S50

S50
S60
S60
S50

S60
S60

S60

S50

S70
U213
S40
5S40
S40
5S40



